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22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Nacional / Estreante Nacional Rio Fortuna 0,000 km ._._.
Prova 24/04/2022 14:00 . . .
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:36

(228) JACSON KEIL

1 4:30:54.238
2 1:40.710 4:32:34.948
3 1:41.787 +1.077 4:34:16.735
4 1:42.383 +1.673 4:35:59.118
5 1:41.317 +0.607 4:37:40.435
6 1:42.309 +1.599 4:39:22.744
7 1:42.097 +1.387 4:41:04.841
8 1:42.556 +1.846 4:42:47.397
9 1:43.702 +2.992 4:44:31.099
10 1:42.926 +2.216 4:46:14.025

(32) CAIURT SEVEGNANI

1 4:31:03.891
2 1:47.150 +2.669 4:32:51.041
3 1:46.629 +2.148 4:34:37.670
4 :44.481 4:36:22.151
5 1:45.942 +1.461 4:38:08.093
6 1:45.184 +0.703 4:39:53.277
7 1:46.614 +2.133 4:41:39.891
8 1:47.618 +3.137 4:43:27.509
9 1:47.612 +3.131 4:45:15.121
10 1:46.121 +1.640 4:47:01.242

(388) DENILSON DE SOUZA

2:31:01.639
2 1:48.224 +1636 4:32:49.863
3 1:48.167 +1579 4:34:38.030
4 1:46.588 4:36:24.618
5 1:47.740 +1.152 4:38:12.358
6 1:47.997 +1409 4:40:00.355
7 1:48.279 +1.691 4:41:48.634
8 1:47.642 +1.054 4:43:36.276
9 1:48.406 +1.818 4:45:24.682
10 1:48.619 +2.031 4:47:13.301
(111) ROBSON MARTINS
1 4:31:08.837
2 4:32:54.545
3 1:46.120 +0412 4:34:40.665
4 1:50.333 +4.625 4:36:30.998
5 1:52.751 +7.043 4:38:23.749
6 1:49.612 +3904 4:40:13.361
7 1:48.287 +2579 4:42:01.648
8 1:50.059 +4351 4:43:51.707
9 1:52.462 +6.754 4:45:44.169
10 1:57.310 +11.602 4:47:41.479
(411) ARTHUR CICERO SANTA HELENA
T A31:12.698
2 2:00.341 +0.157 4:33:13.039
3 2:01.376 +1.192 4:35:14.415
4 2:01.433 +1249 4:37:15.848
5 4:39:16.032
6 2:02.804 +2620 4:41:18.836
7 2:04.513 +4329 4:43:23.349
8 2:06.334 +6.150 4:45:29.683
9 2:05.796 +5612 4:47:35.479

(775) REGIS ZONTA
1 4:31:09.466

2 1:56.081 4:33:05.547

(438) KAUA FORMENTIN VIEIRA
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